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St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE  WANG Po-Wei [1]
2  Qualification - Q4
3 NZL  Ashish Singh DANGI
4  Qualification - Q6
5 MAS  E. HAJIBEIGY [14]
6 NZL  Jasmanjot VIRK
7 AUS  Takeru KAI
8 PHI  Jamal Rahmat PANDI
9 JPN  Minoru KOGA [6]

10 NZL  Alexander COUMBE
11 IND  Varun KAPUR
12  Qualification - Q5
13 AUS  Jack YU [9]
14 MAS  KONG Teck Joon
15 TPE  CHENG Ju-Sheng
16 NZL  Ricky CHENG
17 VIE  LE Duc Phat [4]
18 TPE  Chieh LIN
19 NZL  Michael HUI
20  Qualification - Q2
21 AUS  K. RICHARDSON [16]
22 IND  Irvin Arokia WALTER
23 TPE  LU Wei Hsuan
24 NZL  Ryan SOO-JONES
25 TPE  LU Chia Hung [7]
26 NZL  Jason XIE
27 COK  Kaiyin MATAIO
28 AUS  Yaozu (David) ZHOU
29 PHI  J. ALBO [13]
30 NZL  Alexander LEE
31 MAS  ONG Tae Ern
32 NZL  Chris BENZIE
33 NZL  Billy LI
34 AUS  Irusumalla PUSHKAL
35 MAS  TAN Yu Xiao
36 IND  G. KRISHNA [15]
37 NZL  Tony YU
38 PHI  Clarence VILLAFLOR
39 NZL  Ashok KESANA
40 TPE  WANG Yu-Kai [8]
41 MAS  TEO Wei Jun
42 NZL  Oscar WU
43 PHI  R. PEDROSA
44 AUS  Ricky TANG [12]
45  Qualification - Q1
46 JPN  Yudai NAGAFUCHI
47 NZL  Carter WEI
48 TPE  LIAO Jhuo-Fu [3]
49  Qualification - Q7
50 JPN  Kosuke MASUMOTO
51 NZL  Jonathan CURTIN
52 MAS  HUAN K.  [11]
53 AUS  Zhi-Ron TAN
54  Qualification - Q3
55 TPE  Tung Jui HSU
56 NZL  Edward LAU [5]
57 NZL  To Kan HAN
58  Qualification - Q8
59 PHI  VELASCO M. 
60 INA  C. ADINATA [10]
61 NZL  Joseph WU
62 AUS  E. STEPHEN SAM
63 NZL  Lechuan XIAO
64 TPE  TING Yen-Chen [2]
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St. Cnty Finals

1 NZL  Wenxuan LI [1]

2  Bye

3 NZL  Juster Eldren Dreb SORIANO

4 NZL  Ryang Haoning WANG

5 NZL  Daniel HILLIER

6 TPE  Shuo Kuan CHEN

7 NZL  Yining WANG

8 ENG  Daniel MCMILLAN

9 AUS  Muhammad Rafi Zafran FERARY

10 NZL  Jack JIANG

11 NZL  Shiqi TONG

12 NZL  Eason Zihang LEI

13 TPE  Yu Hsuan KUNG

14 NZL  Kai Yi LIM

15 NZL  Matthew ZHAO

16 SGP  GONH Wei Dong Ethan [2]

Qualifiers
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE  TUNG Ciou-Tong [1]

2 NZL  Josephine ZHAO

3  Qualification - Q1

4  Qualification - Q2

5 AUS  K. TEOH [8]

6 TPE  Ruo Hsuan KO

7 NZL  Jenny ZHU

8 TPE  Chih-Yun CHENG

9 TPE  WANG Yu Si [3]

10 AUS  Saena KAWAKAMI

11  Qualification - Q4

12 TPE  Yi Tsen HSIEH

13 USA  Isabelle RUSLI [6]

14 NZL  Mia XU

15 TPE  HUANG Yu Wei

16 IND  Sri Nitya NARAHARISETTI

17 NZL  Shaunna LI

18 THA  L. SATTAYATHADAKOON

19 IND  Imad Farooqui SAMIYA

20 TPE  TSAI Hsin-Pei [5]

21 TPE  LEE Yu-Hsuan

22 AUS  Yuelin ZHANG

23 NZL  Rebecca ZHANG

24 TPE  Yi En HSIEH [4]

25 TPE  Yi An YAN

26 NZL  Yanxi LIU

27  Qualification - Q3

28 AUS  Tiffany HO [7]

29 TPE  LIN Sih Yun

30 IND  Surya Charisma TAMIRI

31 PHI  DE GUZMAN Mikaela Joy

32 TPE  CHEN Su Yu [2]

Round 2

 
 #1: 

 
 #2: 

 
 #3: 

 
 #4: 

 
 #5: 

 
 #6: 

 
 #7: 

 
 #8: 

 
 #9: 

 
 #10: 

 
 #11: 

 
 #12: 

 
 #13: 

 
 #14: 

 
 #15: 

 
 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 
 #17: 

 
 #18: 

 
 #19: 

 
 #20: 

 
 #21: 

 
 #22: 

 
 #23: 

 
 #24: 

Semifinals

 
 #25: 

 
 #26: 

 
 #27: 

 
 #28: 

Final

 
 #29: 

 
 #30: 

 
 #31: 



MAXX North Harbour International 2025
WS - QUALIFICATION
Date
01 - 05 Oct 2025

City, Country
Auckland, NZL

Website
https://bnh.org.nz

Printed: 23/09/2025 5:43:29 pm

St. Cnty Finals

1 TPE  Chen HAN [1]

2 IND  Garima KUNDU

3 TPE  Ke Xin CHEN

4 AUS  Su Ching ONG

5 TPE  HSIEH Chih Ying

6 ENG  Cho Wai LAM

7 TPE  Jui-Yi HSU

8 NZL  Amy WANG [2]

Qualifiers
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE
TPE  CHEN Zhi  Ray [1]

 LIN Yu Chieh

2 
 
 Bye

3 NZL
NZL  Raphael Chris DELOY

 Adam JEFFREY

4 AUS
AUS  Takeru KAI

 Zhi-Ron TAN

5 TPE
TPE  Cheng CHEN

 Yu Yen CHENG

6 NZL
NZL  Vincent TAO

 Jack WANG

7 NZL
NZL  To Kan HAN

 Oscar WU

8 IND
IND  Sanjai Srivatsa DHANRAJ

 A. DODDAVARAPU

9 THA
THA  C. CHAROENKITAMORN [4]

 W. THONGSA-NGA

10 NZL
NZL  Jasmanjot VIRK

 Michael ZHANG

11 TPE
TPE  Hung Ming CHEN

 LIN You-Yu

12 NZL
NZL  Joseph WU

 Jason XIE

13 NZL
NZL  Jonathan CURTIN

 Markis TEW

14 JPN
JPN  Yudai NAGAFUCHI

 Kota OGAWA

15 TPE
TPE  Shuo Kuan CHEN

 Yu Hsuan KUNG

16 AUS
AUS  Ken RICHARDSON

 Ephraim STEPHEN SAM

17 NZL
NZL  Chris BENZIE

 Ricky CHENG

18 TPE
TPE  CHEN Yu-Che

 CHEN Ze Ru

19 NZL
NZL  Samuel NAVARRA

 Dylan SOEDJASA

20 IND
IND  D. KONTHOUJAM

 Amaan MOHAMMAD

21 THA
THA  Pongsakorn THONGKHAM

 W. THONGKHAM

22 NZL
NZL  Sharan SUSIL

 Praveen TAYALAN

23 AUS
AUS  Jordan WANG

 Frederick ZHAO

24 TPE
TPE  SU Ching Heng [3]

 WU Guan Xun

25 PHI
PHI  Solomon Jr. PADIZ

 Julius VILLABRILLE

26 TPE
TPE  Bo-Yuan CHEN

 TANG Kai  Wei

27 SRI
SRI  Madhuka DULANJANA

 Manthuka RUPATHUNGA

28 NZL
NZL  Michael HUI

 Wenxuan LI

29 NZL
NZL  Billy LI

 Ryan SOO-JONES

30 AUS
AUS  P. KUSUMAWARDANA

 Jack YU

31 
 
 Bye

32 TPE
TPE  CHANG Ko-Chi [2]

 PO Li-Wei
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE
TPE  CHEN Su Yu [1]

 Yi En HSIEH

2 
 
 Bye

3 NZL
AUS  Saena KAWAKAMI

 Justine VILLEGAS

4 
 
 Bye

5 TPE
TPE  HSIEH Chih Ying

 HUANG Tzu-Ling

6 
 
 Bye

7 NZL
NZL  Laura LIN

 Anona PAK

8 AUS
AUS  Laudya Chelsea GRISELDA

 Nozomi SHIMIZU

9 TPE
TPE  Hsuan Ni CHEN [3]

 HSIEH Mi Yen

10 
 
 Bye

11 NZL
NZL  Berry NG

 Amanda TING

12 
 
 Bye

13 TPE
TPE  Yun Jung CHANG

 TSAI Ruo Lin

14 
 
 Bye

15 TPE
TPE  Chen HAN

 Jui-Yi HSU

16 NZL
NZL  Amy WANG

 Rebecca ZHANG

17 TPE
TPE  Ruo Hsuan KO

 LEE Yu-Hsuan

18 NZL
NZL  J. SORIANO

 Yibei XU

19 
 
 Bye

20 TPE
TPE  Ke Xin CHEN

 Yi Jen LEE

21 
 
 Bye

22 NZL
NZL  Camellia ZHOU

 Jenny ZHU

23 
 
 Bye

24 TPE
TPE  CHUNG Chia En [4]

 You Zhu WANG

25 NZL
NZL  Qixuan YANG

 Josephine ZHAO

26 TPE
TPE  Chih-Yun CHENG

 Yi Tsen HSIEH

27 
 
 Bye

28 TPE
TPE  Ke Xin HUANG

 SUNG Yi-Hsuan

29 
 
 Bye

30 NZL
NZL  Yanxi LIU

 Natalie TING

31 
 
 Bye

32 TPE
TPE  LEE Chih Chen [2]

 LIN Yen Yu

Round 2

 CHEN Su Yu [1]
 Yi En HSIEH
 #1: 
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 Ke Xin CHEN
 Yi Jen LEE
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 Camellia ZHOU
 Jenny ZHU
 #11: 

 CHUNG Chia En [4]
 You Zhu WANG
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 Ke Xin HUANG
 SUNG Yi-Hsuan
 #14: 

 Yanxi LIU
 Natalie TING
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 LEE Chih Chen [2]
 LIN Yen Yu
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE
TPE  WU Guan Xun [1]

 LEE Chia Hsin

2 
 
 Bye

3 NZL
NZL  Oscar WU

 Qixuan YANG

4 TPE
TPE  Bo-Yuan CHEN

 Ke Xin HUANG

5 NZL
NZL  Tony YU

 Amy WANG

6 
 
 Bye

7 TPE
TPE  CHEN Zhi  Ray

 LIN Yen Yu

8 NZL
NZL  Adam JEFFREY

 Laura LIN

9 NZL
NZL  Vincent TAO [4]

 Alyssa TAGLE

10 
 
 Bye

11 TPE
TPE  LIN Yu Chieh

 LEE Chih Chen

12 NZL
NZL  Samuel NAVARRA

 Berry NG

13 USA
AUS  Zhi-Ron TAN

 Isabelle RUSLI

14 TPE
TPE  CHEN Ze Ru

 Chen HAN

15 AUS
AUS  Yaozu (David) ZHOU

 Su Ching ONG

16 NZL
NZL  Chris BENZIE

 Josephine ZHAO

17 NZL
NZL  J. SORIANO

 J. SORIANO

18 TPE
TPE  LIN You-Yu

 TSAI Ruo Lin

19 TPE
TPE  Hung Ming CHEN

 Yun Jung CHANG

20 NZL
NZL  Dylan SOEDJASA

 Justine VILLEGAS

21 NZL
NZL  Markis TEW

 Natalie TING

22 TPE
TPE  Shuo Kuan CHEN

 Ruo Hsuan KO

23 
 
 Bye

24 AUS
AUS  A. RAMADIANSYAH [3]

 Nozomi SHIMIZU

25 NZL
ENG  Daniel MCMILLAN

 Camellia ZHOU

26 NZL
NZL  Wenxuan LI

 Rebecca ZHANG

27 NZL
NZL  Raphael Chris DELOY

 Yanxi LIU

28 TPE
TPE  Yu Hsuan KUNG

 Jui-Yi HSU

29 NZL
NZL  Michael HUI

 Yibei XU

30 TPE
TPE  LU Wei Hsuan

 TSAI Hsin-Pei

31 
 
 Bye

32 NZL
NZL  Edward LAU [2]

 Shaunna LI
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 WU Guan Xun [1]
 LEE Chia Hsin
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